EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	the same privacy							
("Originating LE	A") which is dated _	Feb 4, 2022	, to any other L	.ΕΑ ("Sι	ubscrib	ing LEA")	who acce	pts this
	f Privacy Terms ("Ge							
to privacy prote	ections, and Provide	r's signature shall	not necessarily bind	d Provid	der to	other tern	ns, such a	s price,
term, or schedu	le of services, or to a	ny other provision	not addressed in th	is DPA.	The P	ovider and	d the Sub	scribing
LEA may also ag	gree to change the	data provided by S	Subscribing LEA to t	he Pro	vider t	o suit the	unique n	eeds of
the Subscribing	LEA. The Provider i	may withdraw the	General Offer in th	e even	t of: (1	l) a mater	ial change	e in the
applicable priva	ncy statutes; (2) a n	naterial change in	the services and p	roducts	listed	in the or	iginating	Service
Agreement; or t	three (3) years after	the date of Provid	ler's signature to thi	is Form				
Subscribing LEA	s should send the si	gned Exhibit "E" to	o Provider at the fol	llowing	email	address:		
info@cardina	lblue.com	·						
		_						
CARDINAL BLU	JE SOFTWARE, IN	C.						
BY:	Mile			Date:	Feb	4, 2022		
	,			-				
Printed Name:	Ching-Mei Chen		Title/Position:	Cof	ounde	er		

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Lynnfield Public Schools** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Colleen Terrill</u> Date: <u>2023-11-15</u>

Printed Name: Colleen Terrill Title: Director of Innovative Learning and Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Mendon-Upton School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Colleen Terrill

Title: Director of Innovative Learning and Technology

Address: <u>150 North Ave</u> Phone: <u>508-529-1020</u> Email: <u>cterrill@mursd.org</u>